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Auckland Land District—continued.

!ase. Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Valuation for
Improvements at Dati

of Transfer.

254
255
256

257
258

259

260

261
262
263

264
265

266

267
268
269
270
271

272

273

274
275

First sale
33

First, sale
Second salo
Third salo
First sale
First sale
Second sale

Second sale (with L.P. 1200)
First sale
Second salo (with L.P. 1192)
First sale

33

First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
iSecond sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

33 * * * *
33 ' * * "First sale

Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

£ s. d.
210 0 0
43 0 0

268 0 0
990 0 0

2,037 0 0
1,200 0 0

100 0 0
250 0 0
300 0 0

8,500 0 0
300 0 0

8,500 0 0
750 0 0

65 0 0
68 0 0

200 0 0
950 0 0
100 0 0
140 0 0
200 0 0
125 0 0

1,720 0 0
50 0 0

120 0 0
120 0 0
25 0 0
50 0 0

200 0 0
12 0 0
85 0 0
40 0 0
50 0 0

no o o
12 0 0

100 0 0
170 0 0
200 0 0
120 0 0

2,300 0 0
180 0 0
205 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0
150 0 0
250 0 0
520 0 0
780 0 0
350 0 0
793 0 0

83 0 0
Exchange

50 0 0
900 0 0

Exchange
Nil

100 0 0
1,400 0 0

350 0 0
900 0 0

1,200 0 0
1 0 0

400 0 0
400 0 0
650 0 0
900 0 0

£ s. d.
60 0 0
35 0 0

268 0 0
590 0 0
830 0 0
630 0 0
96 0 0

100 0 0
291 0 0

3,665 0 0
340 0 0

3,665 0 0
1,125 0 0

40 0 0
460 0 0
817 0 0
950 0 0
131 0 0
202 0 0
202 0 0
125 0 0
951 0 0
94 0 0
47 0 0
62 0 0
28 0 0
79 0 0
83 0 0
30 0 0

150 0 0
26 0 0
79 0 0
53 0 0
Nil

41 0 0
236 0 0
235 0 0
135 0 0

1,594 0 0
45 0 0

103 0 0
149 0 0
80 0 0

132 0 0
256 0 0
560 0 0
640 0 0
260 0 0
330 0 0
77 0 0

765 0 0
61 0 0

373 0 0
1,079 0 0

386 0 0
80 0 0

500 0 0
309 0 0
316 0 0

1,182 0 0
34 0 0

520 0 0
538 0 0
288 0 0
445 0 0

276

277

278
279
280
281

33 * * " *

282
283

33
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

284

285
286
287

33 ' 'First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

288
289

290
291
292
293
294

33 * '
33 • *
33 * *First sale

Second sale
First sale295
Second sale
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