AUCKLAND LAND DISTRICT—continued.

Case.	Number of Tir	nes each Sectio	n has been	Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Date of Transfer.
_				£ s. d.	£ s. d.
254	First sale			$210 \ 0 \ 0$	60 0 0
$\begin{array}{c} 251 \\ 255 \end{array}$,,			43 0 0	35 0 0
256	First, sale	• •		268 0 0	268 0 0
	Second sale			990 0 0	590 0 0
	Third sale			2,037 0 0	830 0 0
257	First sale			1,200 0 0	630 0 0
258	First sale			100 0 0	96 0 0
	Second sale	• •	••	250 0 0	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
259	First sale			300 0 0	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
0.00	Second sale (w	1th L.P. 1200	J)	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	340 0 0
260	First sale	 .:41. T. D. 1106		$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	3,665 0 0
961	Second sale (w First sale			750 0 0	1,125 0 0
$\begin{array}{c} 261 \\ 262 \end{array}$		• •	•• ••	65 0 0	40 0 0
$\begin{array}{c} 262 \\ 263 \end{array}$	First sale			68 0 0	460 0 0
400	Second sale	• • •		200 0 0	817 0 0
264	First sale	•		$950 \ 0 \ 0$	950 0 0
$\frac{261}{265}$	First sale			100 0 0	131 0 0
_ 0.0	Second sale			140 0 0	202 0 0
	Third sale			200 0 0	202 0 0
266	First sale	* •		125 0 0	125 0 0
	Second sale			1,720 0 0	951 0 0
267	First sale			50 0 0	94 0 0
268	,,			$120 \ 0 \ 0$	47 0 0
269	,,			120 0 0	62 0 0
270	_, ,,	• •		25 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
271	First sale		••	50 0 0	79 0 0 83 0 0
ه	Second sale	• •	••	$egin{array}{cccc} 200 & 0 & 0 \ 12 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	30 0 0
272	First sale		••	$\begin{array}{ccc} 12 & 0 & 0 \\ 85 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	150 0 0
om o	Second sale		••	$\frac{80}{40} \frac{0}{0} \frac{0}{0}$	26 0 0
273	First sale Second sale		••	50 0 0	79 0 0
274	First sale	• •		110 0 0	53 0 0
$\frac{274}{275}$	First sale			12 0 0	Nil
, 210	Second sale			100 0 0	41 0 0
276	First sale			170 0 0	236 0 0
	Second sale			2 00 0 0	235 0 0
277	First sale			120 0 0	135 0 0
	Second sale			2,300 0 0	1,594 0 0
278	First sale			180 0 0	45 0 0
279	,,	• • *		205 0 0	103 0 0
280		• •	•• ••	100 0 0	149 0 0
281	First sale	• •	••	200 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
200	Second sale	• 1	••	$egin{array}{cccc} {f 150} & 0 & 0 \ {f 250} & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	256 0 0
282	First sale First sale	• •	••	520 0 0 520 0 0	560 0 0
283	Second sale	• •	••	780 0 0	640 0 0
284	First sale			350 0 0	260 0 0
204	Second sale	••		793 0 0	33 0 0 0
285	First sale	• •	:: ::	83 0 0	77 0 0
$\frac{286}{286}$		• •		Exchange	765 0 0
287	First sale			50 0 0	61 0 0
20,	Second sale	• •		900 0 0	373 0 0
	Third sale			Exchange	1,079 0 0
288	First sale			Nil	386 0 0
289	First sale			100 0 0	80 0 0
	Second sale			1,400 0 0	500 0 0
290	First sale			350 0 0	309 0 0
291	,,		••	900 0 0	316 0 0
292	,,	• •	•• ••	1,200 0 0	1,182 0 0
293	,,,	• •	• • • •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	34 0 0 520 0 0
294	First sale	• •	• • • •	400 0 0	520 0 0 538 0 0
205	Second sale	• •	•• ••	$\begin{array}{cccc} 400 & 0 & 0 \\ 650 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	288 0 0
295	First sale		• • • •	900 0 0	445 0 0
	Second sale	• •	•• ••	000 0	1 113 0 0